Fage I Secret Kiss-K oukiotis

Fattcrn Name: Secret Kiss-K oukiotis

Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [leaven and [ arth Designs LLC
Copyright: 2012 ®

Fabric: | inen 25, White
350w X 5071’1 Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 14w X 20-1/4hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” 5titchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

v 2 DMC o032 K reinik #4

DMC 310 Black

DMC »i1s Steel Gray-L T
DMC 353 Peach

DMC 407 Deser’cSancLDK
DMC 415 FcarlGrag

DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK
DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD
DMC 453 Shell Gray-L T
DMC 543 Beige Brown-UL VY LT
DMC ¢io Drab Brown-DK.
DMC 612 Drab Brown-l T
DMC ¢i13 Drab Brown-VY LT
DMC 632 Desert Sand-(JL. VY DK
DMC 640 Beige Gray-VY DK
DMC 645 Beaver Gray-VY DK
DMC ¢47 Beaver Gray-MD
DMC 648 BeaverGrag-LT
DMC 754 Peach-L T

DMC 758 TerraCotta-VY LT
DMC 762 FPear Grag:VY LT
DMC 779 Cocoa-DK

DMC 801 Co)chcBromeK
DMC 838 Peige Brown-VY DK
DMC 839 Peige Brown-DK
DMC 840 BeigeBrown—MD
DMC 841 BcigcbromeT
DMC s42  Beige Brown-VY LT
DMC 84+ Beaver Brown-(I[. DK
DMC 898 Coffee Brown-VY DK
DMC 93s Coffee Brown-(I]. DK
DMC 945 Tawny
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Fage 2 Secret Kiss-K oukiotis

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

948

950

951

%021
3024
5031
%0%3%
3064
3072
5571
5770
5772
5775
3774
5779
%781
5787
5790
%82%
%860
3861
3862
386%
%864
5865

Peach-VY LT

Deser't SancLLT
Tawny-LT

Brown Giray-VY DK
Byrown Grag-VY LT
Mocha Brown-VY DI
Mocha Brown-VY | T
Deser’c Sancl

Beaver Grag-VY LT
Black Brown
Tawny-VY LT
Desert Sand-\/Y DK
Dcscrt 5and~MD
Desert SancL\/Y LT
Terra Cotta-(UIL VY LT
Mocha Brown-DK
Brown Grrag-DK.
DBeige Gray-UL DK
Yellow-(]]_Fale
Cocoa

Cocoa-| T

Mocha Beige~DK
Mocha Beige~MD
Mocha Beige~LT
Winter White
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Fage 3 Secret Kiss-K oukiotis

Michele Sayctta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st
CIDMC o032 4692 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.000
BDOMC 310 16 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 318 2 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 353 11537 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 4.000
B DMC 407 13113 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 4.000
ODMC 415 2 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 451 62 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 452 94 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 453 103 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 543 411 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC ¢io 118 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 612 209 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 6413 61 o) o) 6] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 632 81 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 640 27 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 445 i o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
O DMC 647 5 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 448 i6 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 754 7207 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
ODMC 758 2%1%0 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 7.000
ODMC 762 43 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 779 i42 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC soi i1t o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 838 193 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 829 189 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3840 1%0% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 841 4487 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
COODMC 842 349 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 844 2 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3898 3 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 938 izi o o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CIDMC 945 4288 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
ODMC 948 13047 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 4.000
CODMC 950 1130 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 951 19454 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 6.000
B DMC 3021 9 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



Fage 4 Secret Kiss-K oukiotis Michele Sayctta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

CODMC 3024 56 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3031 22 0O 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 3033 106 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
O DMC 3064 52 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
COODMC 3072 ioo o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDOMC 3371 40 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
COODMC 3770 14258 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.000
EDMC 3772 198 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 3773 20926 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 6.000
ODMC 3774 77% O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 3779 18450 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 6.000
B DMC 3781 24 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 3787 6% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
B DMC 3790 595 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3823 75 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3860 647 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 3861 71 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3862 378 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3863 4434 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.000
ODMC 3864 10201 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 3.000
COODMC 3865 %2% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000



